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A cloud integrator of WordPress based in Japan, New York, Singapore
and Jakarta.
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Market Share of WordPress (W3Techs)

Content Management Systems

Most popular content management systems
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WordPress

Joomla

. Drupal
. Squarespace

. Shopify

usage

31.6%
3.1%
2.0%
1.3%
1.2%

change since
1 July 2018

+0.5%

-0.1%
+0.1%
+0.1%

market
share

60.0%

5.9%
3.8%
2.4%
2.3%

- Website 31.6%

- CMS 60.0%



WordPress Trends (Google Trends)
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WordPress site, Cloud Server maintenance and management

Yomiuri-shinbun Mercedes Benz Japan
YOMIURI ONLINE Mercedes-Benz LIVE!
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WordPress Books
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WordPress

rgr o ['WordPress
&R0 [WordPress Web application development]

(Publisher: O'Reilly Japan)
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Web Media Articles
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“Ultra-fast WordPress”
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- Yahoo! News BUSINESS (Japan)
s R “ CEO's column working in Jakarta “
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Ultra-fast WordPress Virtual Machine ”KUSANAGln development

- WordPress with an execution time

of 3 milliseconds
KUSANAGI
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- 1,000 requests/sec
(Page cache unused)

© KUSANAGIEAZH
© KUSANAGILZYH—FI—ER

A 4
KUSANAGI [CDWLT o 60,000 requeStS/SeC
B AR AR A ( Page cache used)

*Simulation conducted using a
quad-core(4vCPU) virtual machine.



What is “KUSANAGI” ?

- Built on CentOS 7 (Linux)

KUSANAG] | v, 0 -
. - KUSANAGI delivers WordPress

10x-15x the speed of the default
LAMP stack
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KUSANAGI 2501 - Website acceleration function

- Security settings configured



Wide-ranging compatibility

Postgre SQL
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KUSANAGI in numbers
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27 Cloud Plattform
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Prime Strategy's numerous achievements publishing over 150
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3 years after released, KUSANAGI has exceeded 20,000 units

Forecast of the number of introduced
KUSANAGI
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ﬁ Prime Strategy

Thank you!
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